
AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
LF - Contour Airlines
NK - Spirit Airlines
SY - Sun Country Airlines
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse
UAW 3762 05:15 ORD CRJ 50 7 C
WN 5630 05:15 BNA 73W 143 6 C
DL 2705 05:30 DTW 321 192 1234567 D

WN 5646 05:30 DEN 73W 143 6 C
AA3 6188 05:40 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
WN 474 06:00 PHX LGB 73W 143 12345 C
NK 1255 06:00 PHX 32A 182 1  4567 D
DL 2723 06:00 ATL 321 192 1234567 D

UAR 3507 06:00 EWR E70 70 12345 C
AA 827 06:03 CLT 320 150 6 D
WN 103 06:05 MCO SAT 73W 143 12345 C
AA 827 06:05 CLT 319 128 12345 7 D
WN 5660 06:05 MCO DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 6165 06:05 HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 395 06:10 RSW 73W 143 6 C
DL3 5130 06:10 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
WN 6088 06:10 LAS BZN 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3725 06:20 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
AA 2621 06:28 DFW 321 187 1234567 D
NK 529 06:30 MCO 319 145 1 3 56 D
WN 944 06:45 BWI ALB 73W 143 6 C
WN 2992 06:45 PHX LAS 73H 175 7 C
AA2 3969 06:45 MIA E75 76 1234567 D
AA 464 06:54 PHX 320 150 1234567 D
DL 1210 06:55 MSP 321 192 12345 7 D

WN 1717 07:00 FLL 73W 143 12345 7 C
WN 4592 07:00 LAS SNA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6012 07:00 TPA HOU 73W 143 7 C
WN 4015 07:05 ATL LGA 73H 175 6 C
WN 5366 07:05 RSW 73W 143 7 C
WN 6041 07:15 BWI LGA 73W 143 7 C
DL 2466 07:20 ATL 321 192 6 D
DL 2466 07:20 ATL 321 192 12345 7 D

UAW 3996 07:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL2 3500 07:35 SLC E7W 73 1234567 D
DL3 5130 07:45 LGA CR9 76 7 D
WN 1519 07:55 PHX SAN 73W 143 6 C
NK 1396 08:00 FLL 319 145  2 4  7 D

AA4 3180 08:00 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
UAW 3761 08:00 IAD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4029 08:00 STL 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5599 08:00 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 5651 08:00 LAS GEG 73W 143 6 C
UAR 3506 EWR 08:06 E7W 70 4 C
NK 1848 MCO 08:09 319 145  2 4  7 D

UAR 3506 EWR 08:22 E7W 70 3 C
UAR 3506 EWR 08:22 E70 70  2  5  C
UAW 3994 08:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

DL 2688 DTW 08:40 319 126 1234  7 D
UA3 5890 08:45 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
DL2 4093 DTW 08:50 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 5404 DTW 08:50 CR9 76 5 D
AAA 5069 CLT 08:53 CR9 75 1  456 D
DL 1536 MSP 08:54 717 110 6 D
DL 1536 MSP 08:54 319 126 12345 7 D

UAW 3768 08:55 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
LF 3601 PIT IND 09:00 ERJ 30 12345 D
NK 529 09:05 MCO 319 145  2 4  7 D
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AA2 4283 ORD 09:07 ER4 50 12 4567 D
F9 1126 MCO 09:09 32N 194 6 D

AA3 6104 PHL 09:15 ER4 50 2 D
AAA 5122 PHL 09:16 CR9 75   3   7 D
F9 1126 MCO 09:24 32N 194 5 D

WN 254 09:25 MCO LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 4917 TPA 09:25 7M8 175 7 C
F9 1126 MCO 09:29 32N 194 1 D
LF 3601 09:35 PIT IND ERJ 30 12345 D

DL2 3961 09:35 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL3 5404 09:35 DTW CR9 76 5 D
DL 2688 09:40 DTW 319 126 1234  7 D

UAR 3429 09:40 EWR E7W 70 34 C
UAR 3429 09:40 EWR E70 70 12  5  C
DL3 4771 LGA 09:40 CR9 76 7 D
AAA 5122 PHL 09:43 CR9 75 1  45  D
AA3 6081 09:45 PHL ER4 50  2   6 D
AAA 5038 09:46 PHL CR9 75 1 345 7 D
WN 2608 09:50 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
DL3 5130 09:50 LGA CR9 76 6 D
F9 931 09:54 RSW 32N 194 6 D
DL 1536 09:54 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 1536 09:54 MSP 319 126 12345 7 D

DL3 4771 LGA 09:54 CR9 76 12345 D
WN 4945 10:00 ATL HOU 73W 143 7 C
UA3 4707 ORD 10:01 E7W 70 1234567 C
DL 2446 ATL 10:05 320 150 2 D
DL 2446 ATL 10:06 320 150 6 D
DL 2446 ATL 10:07 320 150 1 345 7 D
F9 931 10:09 RSW 32N 194 5 D
F9 931 10:14 RSW 32N 194 1 D
F9 2522 TPA 10:14 32N 194 6 D

WN 4917 10:15 BNA DAL 7M8 175 7 C
AA 1735 DFW 10:17 319 128 1  45  D

UAR 3614 EWR 10:19 E70 70 1 C
WN 4410 10:20 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
AAA 5044 10:25 CLT CR9 75 1  456 D
DL3 4771 LGA 10:30 CR9 76 6 D
WN 4259 DEN 10:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 4603 10:35 DAL BHM 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5431 10:37 ORD E7W 70 1234567 C
DL3 4771 10:39 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 2649 10:40 RSW 73W 143 12345 C
AA2 4283 10:40 ORD ER4 50 12 4567 D
UAR 3614 EWR 10:45 E70 70 4 C
UA3 5715 10:45 DEN CR7 70 1234567 C
UAR 3614 EWR 10:50 E7W 70 6 C
UAR 3614 EWR 10:50 E70 70   3 5  C

LF 3601 PIT IND 10:55 ERJ 30 7 D
DL3 5344 BOS 10:57 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA 1735 10:58 DFW 319 128 12345 7 D
F9 2523 10:59 TPA 32N 194 6 D

WN 2001 RSW 11:05 73W 143 6 C
DL3 5344 BOS 11:06 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2446 11:07 ATL 320 150 1234567 D
NK 642 11:15 LAX 319 145 1234567 D

UAR 3614 EWR 11:15 E70 70 2 C
WN 4262 11:15 DEN RNO 73W 143 6 C
WN 3615 BWI MCO 11:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 4068 AUS BWI 11:25 73W 143 6 C
AAA 5549 CLT 11:29 CR7 63 1234567 D
LF 3601 11:30 PIT IND ERJ 30 7 D

UAR 3415 ORD 11:32 E70 70 7 C
WN 1994 11:35 MCO 73W 143 6 C
DL 2275 MSP 11:38 319 126 3 D
DL 2275 MSP 11:38 320 150 12 45 7 D

DL3 5353 11:42 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
F9 2050 LAS 11:44 32N 194 7 D
LF 3604 BNA IND 11:50 ERJ 30 6 D

WN 4882 11:50 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 3615 12:00 DEN TUS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4068 12:00 FLL ATL 73W 143 6 C
DL3 5353 12:00 BOS CR9 76 6 D
AAA 5549 12:00 CLT CR7 63 1234567 D
UAR 3564 12:10 EWR E7W 70 6 C
UAR 3564 12:10 EWR E70 70 4 C
UAR 3564 12:10 EWR E70 70  2    7 C
UAR 3564 12:15 EWR E70 70 5 C
UAR 3564 12:15 EWR E70 70 3 C



UAR 3564 12:15 EWR E70 70 1 C
UAW 3731 12:15 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

NK 647 LAX 12:16 319 145 1234567 D
WN 4957 PHX BNA 12:25 73W 143 7 C
F9 2051 12:29 LAS 32N 194 7 D

WN 366 MCO 12:45 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2275 12:45 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 2275 12:45 MSP 319 126 3 D
DL 2275 12:45 MSP 320 150 12 45 7 D
LF 3606 12:45 IND PIT ERJ 30 6 D

DL2 4168 DTW 12:45 CR9 76 6 D
WN 4957 13:00 TPA ATL 73W 143 7 C
DL3 5173 13:00 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL 2286 DTW 13:10 717 110 1  45 7 D
NK 414 13:15 LAS 319 145 23 D
AA 2581 DFW 13:16 320 150 1234567 D
WN 382 ATL BNA 13:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4234 13:25 DCA HOU 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2465 ATL 13:28 321 192 6 D
DL 2465 ATL 13:29 321 192 12345 7 D
NK 1293 13:30 RSW 319 145 1  4567 D
DL2 4168 13:30 DTW CR9 76 6 D
UA3 4723 DEN 13:31 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 5643 PHX 13:35 73W 143 7 C
DL 1471 DTW 13:40 717 110 23 D
AA 2082 PHX 13:46 320 150 12345 7 D
DL3 4666 LGA 13:52 CR9 76 6 D
DL 1207 MSP 13:56 320 150 6 D
DL 698 MSP 13:58 717 110 1  45 7 D

WN 3897 LAX PHX 14:00 73W 143 12345 C
NK 1254 PHX 14:08 32A 182 1  4567 D
WN 5643 14:10 DCA MCO 73W 143 7 C
AA 1460 14:15 PHX 320 150 12345 7 D

UA3 5608 14:15 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 5677 DEN 14:15 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3128 DEN 14:20 73H 175 7 C
DL3 4780 LGA 14:25 CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 5986 ONT LAS 14:25 73W 143 6 C
AA 1506 14:35 DFW 320 150 12 45  D
AA 2255 14:35 DFW 320 150   3  67 D
WN 3897 14:35 MCO BWI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4444 14:35 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5586 IAH 14:39 E7W 70 67 C
DL 2465 14:40 ATL 321 192 6 D
DL 2465 14:40 ATL 321 192 12345 7 D

WN 5411 DAL STL 14:45 73W 143 12345 C
DL 1471 14:53 DTW 717 110 23 D
DL 2117 14:53 DTW 717 110 1  45 7 D

UA3 5586 IAH 15:00 E7W 70 12345 C
WN 5988 15:00 PHX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3128 15:05 DAL MCI 73H 175 7 C
DL 1207 15:10 MSP 320 150 6 D
DL 1207 15:10 MSP 717 110 1  45 7 D
NK 414 15:12 LAS 32A 182 1  4567 D
WN 1221 15:15 LAS SJC 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3281 MIA STL 15:15 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5280 15:15 DEN E7W 70 67 C
NK 1294 RSW 15:24 319 145 1  4567 D
WN 4964 LAS ATL 15:25 73W 143 6 C
DL3 5358 15:25 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
UA3 5646 ORD 15:27 CRJ 50 1234567 C
AA3 6176 PHL 15:27 ER4 50 1234567 D
LF 3602 IND PIT 15:30 ERJ 30 12345 7 D

UA3 5280 15:36 DEN E7W 70 1  4   C
UA3 5280 15:45 DEN E7W 70  23 5  C
WN 3281 15:50 DAL PDX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3499 MCO 15:50 73H 175 6 C
AA3 6176 15:54 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
WN 4130 MSY DAL 15:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 4964 16:00 DCA HOU 73W 143 6 C
WN 290 BNA DCA 16:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 682 RSW 16:05 73H 175 12345 C
LF 3602 16:05 IND PIT ERJ 30 12345 7 D
NK 1295 16:16 TPA 319 145 1  4567 D

AA4 3066 ORD 16:16 CR7 63 1 345 7 D
AA4 3087 ORD 16:16 CR7 63  2   6 D
NK 1395 FLL 16:19 319 145  2 4  7 D
DL2 3991 DTW 16:28 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3991 DTW 16:29 CR9 76 12345 7 D



WN 4918 DAL 16:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2672 ATL DAL 16:35 73H 175 7 C
WN 2828 MCO 16:35 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3630 EWR 16:39 E7W 70 12345 C
WN 3499 16:40 LAS PDX 73H 175 6 C
WN 5520 16:40 PHX PDX 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2455 ATL 16:44 321 192 6 D
DL 2455 ATL 16:45 321 192 12345 7 D

WN 4830 RNO LAS 16:45 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3630 EWR 16:51 E7W 70 7 C
WN 290 16:55 TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 682 16:55 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
DL3 5345 BOS 16:55 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL3 4666 LGA 16:59 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2625 MSP 17:00 320 150 12345 7 D
NK 1848 MCO 17:01 319 145   3  6 D
WN 851 SRQ DCA 17:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4918 17:05 ATL RDU 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5376 17:08 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2828 17:10 STL LGA 73W 143 7 C
WN 4666 HOU DCA 17:10 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3618 17:15 EWR E7W 70 12345 C
DL2 3991 17:19 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3991 17:19 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
AS 366 SEA 17:20 739 181 4 D
AS 366 SEA 17:20 73J 181 123 567 D

WN 1787 ATL RSW 17:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 2672 17:20 BNA TPA 73H 175 7 C
WN 4830 17:20 BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 5064 LGB PHX 17:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 5312 17:20 MCO 73W 143 6 C
AA 2282 CLT 17:24 319 128 1 D

UAW 3885 ORD 17:29 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3618 17:30 EWR E7W 70 7 C
AAA 5697 CLT 17:33 CR9 75    4  7 D
AAA 5697 CLT 17:33 CR7 63   3 5  D
AA 2282 CLT 17:37 319 128 2 D
DL3 5360 17:40 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 4666 17:45 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 3112 SAT TPA 17:50 73W 143 12345 C
DL3 4666 17:50 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA 869 DFW 17:52 319 128 1234567 D
WN 3799 BZN DEN 17:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 5064 17:55 RSW 73W 143 6 C
AA 2282 CLT 18:00 319 128 6 D
DL 2625 18:00 MSP 320 150 12345 7 D
DL 2455 18:02 ATL 321 192 6 D
DL 2455 18:02 ATL 321 192 12345 7 D

AAA 5697 18:03 CLT CR9 75    4  7 D
AAA 5697 18:03 CLT CR7 63   3 5  D
WN 851 18:05 BNA DAL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1787 18:10 PHX 73H 175 7 C
WN 2815 STL 18:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4105 AUS ATL 18:15 73W 143 7 C
AA4 3066 18:19 ORD CR7 63 1 345 7 D
WN 3804 18:25 DEN 73W 143 6 C
AS 367 18:30 SEA 739 181 4 D
AS 367 18:30 SEA 73J 181 123 567 D
AA 869 18:32 DFW 319 128   345 7 D

UAW 3809 IAD 18:39 CRJ 50 1234567 C
F9 930 RSW 18:45 320 180 5 D
F9 930 RSW 18:45 32N 194 1 D

WN 3112 18:45 STL OMA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4105 18:45 DEN 73W 143 7 C
F9 930 RSW 18:48 32N 194 6 D

WN 2815 18:50 LAS COS 73W 143 7 C
F9 2050 LAS 18:57 321 230 4 D

UAW 3742 ORD 19:00 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1236 FLL 19:05 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5896 DEN 19:10 CR7 70 1234567 C
WN 5740 DCA MCO 19:25 73W 143 6 C
F9 1127 19:30 MCO 320 180 5 D
F9 1127 19:30 MCO 32N 194 1 D
F9 1127 19:33 MCO 32N 194 6 D

WN 4136 DAL MCO 19:40 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2185 ATL 19:43 321 192 6 D
DL 2185 ATL 19:44 321 192 12345 7 D

UAR 3480 EWR 19:48 E7W 70 7 C
UAR 3480 EWR 19:48 E70 70 23 C



F9 2051 19:52 LAS 321 230 4 D
UAR 3480 EWR 19:58 E70 70 1  4   C
WN 5558 ATL FLL 20:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3820 SAT BNA 20:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 2096 MCO RSW 20:30 73W 143 6 C

UAW 4007 ORD 20:32 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3574 20:35 EWR E7W 70 7 C
UAR 3574 20:35 EWR E70 70 1234 C
NK 1848 MCO 20:43 319 145 1   5  D
WN 6029 TPA 20:50 73W 143 6 C
F9 434 DEN 20:54 32N 194    4  7 D

UA3 5847 IAH 20:56 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 561 ONT LAS 21:00 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5525 DEN 21:06 E7W 70 1234567 C
AA4 3241 ORD 21:08 CR7 63 1 345 7 D
UAW 3849 ORD 21:17 CRJ 50 1234567 C

DL 2266 DTW 21:20 321 192 6 D
WN 3104 BWI TPA 21:20 73H 175 7 C
NK 509 LAS 21:23 319 145 23 D

AA3 6121 PHL 21:25 ER4 50 1234567 D
AA 667 PHX 21:28 320 150 1234567 D
DL3 5174 LGA 21:28 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3853 SLC 21:35 E7W 73 1234567 D
DL 1516 MSP 21:37 321 192 6 D
DL 1516 MSP 21:38 321 192 1234  7 D
F9 435 21:39 DEN 32N 194    4  7 D
DL 1516 MSP 21:39 717 110 5 D

WN 4172 MSY BNA 21:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 1538 BWI 21:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 3011 SAV BWI 21:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6058 FLL 21:55 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3806 ORD 22:05 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 6239 BNA 22:05 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5544 SAN DEN 22:15 73H 175 6 C
WN 263 LAS 22:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 3595 BWI MCO 22:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4427 DEN PHX 22:40 73W 143 7 C
NK 1296 TPA 22:41 319 145 1  4567 D
WN 1854 HOU PHX 22:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 748 HOU 22:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 6237 BUR DEN 22:55 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3556 EWR 23:06 E70 70 7 C
AA 1234 DFW 23:12 321 187 1234567 D
WN 507 HOU 23:15 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3556 EWR 23:17 E70 70 1234 C
WN 239 SAT DEN 23:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 1382 PDX PHX 23:25 73W 143 12345 C
NK 509 LAS 23:26 32A 182 1  4567 D

AA2 3574 MIA 23:34 E75 76 1234567 D
DL 2266 DTW 23:39 321 192 12345 7 D

WN 2497 AUS MCO 23:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 3245 IAH LAS 23:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 6152 SBA LAS 23:55 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2930 ATL 23:57 321 192 6 D
AA 1072 CLT 23:58 320 150 5 D



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
LF - Contour Airlines
NK - Spirit Airlines
SY - Sun Country Airlines
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse
UAW 3762 05:15 ORD CRJ 50 7 C
WN 5630 05:15 BNA 73W 143 6 C
WN 5646 05:30 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 474 06:00 PHX LGB 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3507 06:00 EWR E70 70 12345 C
WN 103 06:05 MCO SAT 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5660 06:05 MCO DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 6165 06:05 HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 395 06:10 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 6088 06:10 LAS BZN 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3725 06:20 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 944 06:45 BWI ALB 73W 143 6 C
WN 2992 06:45 PHX LAS 73H 175 7 C
WN 1717 07:00 FLL 73W 143 12345 7 C
WN 4592 07:00 LAS SNA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6012 07:00 TPA HOU 73W 143 7 C
WN 4015 07:05 ATL LGA 73H 175 6 C
WN 5366 07:05 RSW 73W 143 7 C
WN 6041 07:15 BWI LGA 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3996 07:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1519 07:55 PHX SAN 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3761 08:00 IAD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4029 08:00 STL 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5599 08:00 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 5651 08:00 LAS GEG 73W 143 6 C
UAR 3506 EWR 08:06 E7W 70 4 C
UAR 3506 EWR 08:22 E7W 70 3 C
UAR 3506 EWR 08:22 E70 70  2  5  C
UAW 3994 08:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5890 08:45 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3768 08:55 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
WN 254 09:25 MCO LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 4917 TPA 09:25 7M8 175 7 C
UAR 3429 09:40 EWR E7W 70 34 C
UAR 3429 09:40 EWR E70 70 12  5  C
WN 2608 09:50 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4945 10:00 ATL HOU 73W 143 7 C
UA3 4707 ORD 10:01 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 4917 10:15 BNA DAL 7M8 175 7 C
UAR 3614 EWR 10:19 E70 70 1 C
WN 4410 10:20 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4259 DEN 10:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 4603 10:35 DAL BHM 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5431 10:37 ORD E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 2649 10:40 RSW 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3614 EWR 10:45 E70 70 4 C
UA3 5715 10:45 DEN CR7 70 1234567 C
UAR 3614 EWR 10:50 E7W 70 6 C
UAR 3614 EWR 10:50 E70 70   3 5  C
WN 2001 RSW 11:05 73W 143 6 C
UAR 3614 EWR 11:15 E70 70 2 C
WN 4262 11:15 DEN RNO 73W 143 6 C
WN 3615 BWI MCO 11:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 4068 AUS BWI 11:25 73W 143 6 C
UAR 3415 ORD 11:32 E70 70 7 C
WN 1994 11:35 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 4882 11:50 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 3615 12:00 DEN TUS 73W 143 7 C
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WN 4068 12:00 FLL ATL 73W 143 6 C
UAR 3564 12:10 EWR E7W 70 6 C
UAR 3564 12:10 EWR E70 70 4 C
UAR 3564 12:10 EWR E70 70  2    7 C
UAR 3564 12:15 EWR E70 70 5 C
UAR 3564 12:15 EWR E70 70 3 C
UAR 3564 12:15 EWR E70 70 1 C
UAW 3731 12:15 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4957 PHX BNA 12:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 366 MCO 12:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4957 13:00 TPA ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 382 ATL BNA 13:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4234 13:25 DCA HOU 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 4723 DEN 13:31 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 5643 PHX 13:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3897 LAX PHX 14:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5643 14:10 DCA MCO 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5608 14:15 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 5677 DEN 14:15 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3128 DEN 14:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 5986 ONT LAS 14:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 3897 14:35 MCO BWI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4444 14:35 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5586 IAH 14:39 E7W 70 67 C
WN 5411 DAL STL 14:45 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5586 IAH 15:00 E7W 70 12345 C
WN 5988 15:00 PHX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3128 15:05 DAL MCI 73H 175 7 C
WN 1221 15:15 LAS SJC 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3281 MIA STL 15:15 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5280 15:15 DEN E7W 70 67 C
WN 4964 LAS ATL 15:25 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5646 ORD 15:27 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5280 15:36 DEN E7W 70 1  4   C
UA3 5280 15:45 DEN E7W 70  23 5  C
WN 3281 15:50 DAL PDX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3499 MCO 15:50 73H 175 6 C
WN 4130 MSY DAL 15:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 4964 16:00 DCA HOU 73W 143 6 C
WN 290 BNA DCA 16:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 682 RSW 16:05 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4918 DAL 16:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2672 ATL DAL 16:35 73H 175 7 C
WN 2828 MCO 16:35 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3630 EWR 16:39 E7W 70 12345 C
WN 3499 16:40 LAS PDX 73H 175 6 C
WN 5520 16:40 PHX PDX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4830 RNO LAS 16:45 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3630 EWR 16:51 E7W 70 7 C
WN 290 16:55 TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 682 16:55 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 851 SRQ DCA 17:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4918 17:05 ATL RDU 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5376 17:08 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2828 17:10 STL LGA 73W 143 7 C
WN 4666 HOU DCA 17:10 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3618 17:15 EWR E7W 70 12345 C
WN 1787 ATL RSW 17:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 2672 17:20 BNA TPA 73H 175 7 C
WN 4830 17:20 BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 5064 LGB PHX 17:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 5312 17:20 MCO 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3885 ORD 17:29 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3618 17:30 EWR E7W 70 7 C
WN 4666 17:45 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 3112 SAT TPA 17:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3799 BZN DEN 17:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 5064 17:55 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 851 18:05 BNA DAL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1787 18:10 PHX 73H 175 7 C
WN 2815 STL 18:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4105 AUS ATL 18:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 3804 18:25 DEN 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3809 IAD 18:39 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3112 18:45 STL OMA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4105 18:45 DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 2815 18:50 LAS COS 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3742 ORD 19:00 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1236 FLL 19:05 73W 143 6 C



UA3 5896 DEN 19:10 CR7 70 1234567 C
WN 5740 DCA MCO 19:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4136 DAL MCO 19:40 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3480 EWR 19:48 E7W 70 7 C
UAR 3480 EWR 19:48 E70 70 23 C
UAR 3480 EWR 19:58 E70 70 1  4   C
WN 5558 ATL FLL 20:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3820 SAT BNA 20:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 2096 MCO RSW 20:30 73W 143 6 C

UAW 4007 ORD 20:32 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3574 20:35 EWR E7W 70 7 C
UAR 3574 20:35 EWR E70 70 1234 C
WN 6029 TPA 20:50 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5847 IAH 20:56 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 561 ONT LAS 21:00 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5525 DEN 21:06 E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3849 ORD 21:17 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3104 BWI TPA 21:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 4172 MSY BNA 21:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 1538 BWI 21:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 3011 SAV BWI 21:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6058 FLL 21:55 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3806 ORD 22:05 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 6239 BNA 22:05 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5544 SAN DEN 22:15 73H 175 6 C
WN 263 LAS 22:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 3595 BWI MCO 22:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4427 DEN PHX 22:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 1854 HOU PHX 22:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 748 HOU 22:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 6237 BUR DEN 22:55 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3556 EWR 23:06 E70 70 7 C
WN 507 HOU 23:15 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3556 EWR 23:17 E70 70 1234 C
WN 239 SAT DEN 23:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 1382 PDX PHX 23:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2497 AUS MCO 23:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 3245 IAH LAS 23:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 6152 SBA LAS 23:55 73W 143 12345 C



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
LF - Contour Airlines
NK - Spirit Airlines
SY - Sun Country Airlines
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL 2705 05:30 DTW 321 192 1234567 D
AA3 6188 05:40 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
NK 1255 06:00 PHX 32A 182 1  4567 D
DL 2723 06:00 ATL 321 192 1234567 D
AA 827 06:03 CLT 320 150 6 D
AA 827 06:05 CLT 319 128 12345 7 D
DL3 5130 06:10 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
AA 2621 06:28 DFW 321 187 1234567 D
NK 529 06:30 MCO 319 145 1 3 56 D

AA2 3969 06:45 MIA E75 76 1234567 D
AA 464 06:54 PHX 320 150 1234567 D
DL 1210 06:55 MSP 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 2466 07:20 ATL 321 192 6 D
DL 2466 07:20 ATL 321 192 12345 7 D

DL2 3500 07:35 SLC E7W 73 1234567 D
DL3 5130 07:45 LGA CR9 76 7 D
NK 1396 08:00 FLL 319 145  2 4  7 D

AA4 3180 08:00 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
NK 1848 MCO 08:09 319 145  2 4  7 D
DL 2688 DTW 08:40 319 126 1234  7 D

DL2 4093 DTW 08:50 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 5404 DTW 08:50 CR9 76 5 D
AAA 5069 CLT 08:53 CR9 75 1  456 D
DL 1536 MSP 08:54 717 110 6 D
DL 1536 MSP 08:54 319 126 12345 7 D
LF 3601 PIT IND 09:00 ERJ 30 12345 D
NK 529 09:05 MCO 319 145  2 4  7 D

AA2 4283 ORD 09:07 ER4 50 12 4567 D
F9 1126 MCO 09:09 32N 194 6 D

AA3 6104 PHL 09:15 ER4 50 2 D
AAA 5122 PHL 09:16 CR9 75   3   7 D
F9 1126 MCO 09:24 32N 194 5 D
F9 1126 MCO 09:29 32N 194 1 D
LF 3601 09:35 PIT IND ERJ 30 12345 D

DL2 3961 09:35 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL3 5404 09:35 DTW CR9 76 5 D
DL 2688 09:40 DTW 319 126 1234  7 D

DL3 4771 LGA 09:40 CR9 76 7 D
AAA 5122 PHL 09:43 CR9 75 1  45  D
AA3 6081 09:45 PHL ER4 50  2   6 D
AAA 5038 09:46 PHL CR9 75 1 345 7 D
DL3 5130 09:50 LGA CR9 76 6 D
F9 931 09:54 RSW 32N 194 6 D
DL 1536 09:54 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 1536 09:54 MSP 319 126 12345 7 D

DL3 4771 LGA 09:54 CR9 76 12345 D
DL 2446 ATL 10:05 320 150 2 D
DL 2446 ATL 10:06 320 150 6 D
DL 2446 ATL 10:07 320 150 1 345 7 D
F9 931 10:09 RSW 32N 194 5 D
F9 931 10:14 RSW 32N 194 1 D
F9 2522 TPA 10:14 32N 194 6 D
AA 1735 DFW 10:17 319 128 1  45  D

AAA 5044 10:25 CLT CR9 75 1  456 D
DL3 4771 LGA 10:30 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 4771 10:39 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA2 4283 10:40 ORD ER4 50 12 4567 D
LF 3601 PIT IND 10:55 ERJ 30 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Concourse D

December 2021

From To



DL3 5344 BOS 10:57 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA 1735 10:58 DFW 319 128 12345 7 D
F9 2523 10:59 TPA 32N 194 6 D

DL3 5344 BOS 11:06 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2446 11:07 ATL 320 150 1234567 D
NK 642 11:15 LAX 319 145 1234567 D

AAA 5549 CLT 11:29 CR7 63 1234567 D
LF 3601 11:30 PIT IND ERJ 30 7 D
DL 2275 MSP 11:38 319 126 3 D
DL 2275 MSP 11:38 320 150 12 45 7 D

DL3 5353 11:42 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
F9 2050 LAS 11:44 32N 194 7 D
LF 3604 BNA IND 11:50 ERJ 30 6 D

DL3 5353 12:00 BOS CR9 76 6 D
AAA 5549 12:00 CLT CR7 63 1234567 D
NK 647 LAX 12:16 319 145 1234567 D
F9 2051 12:29 LAS 32N 194 7 D
DL 2275 12:45 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 2275 12:45 MSP 319 126 3 D
DL 2275 12:45 MSP 320 150 12 45 7 D
LF 3606 12:45 IND PIT ERJ 30 6 D

DL2 4168 DTW 12:45 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 5173 13:00 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL 2286 DTW 13:10 717 110 1  45 7 D
NK 414 13:15 LAS 319 145 23 D
AA 2581 DFW 13:16 320 150 1234567 D
DL 2465 ATL 13:28 321 192 6 D
DL 2465 ATL 13:29 321 192 12345 7 D
NK 1293 13:30 RSW 319 145 1  4567 D
DL2 4168 13:30 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL 1471 DTW 13:40 717 110 23 D
AA 2082 PHX 13:46 320 150 12345 7 D
DL3 4666 LGA 13:52 CR9 76 6 D
DL 1207 MSP 13:56 320 150 6 D
DL 698 MSP 13:58 717 110 1  45 7 D
NK 1254 PHX 14:08 32A 182 1  4567 D
AA 1460 14:15 PHX 320 150 12345 7 D
DL3 4780 LGA 14:25 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA 1506 14:35 DFW 320 150 12 45  D
AA 2255 14:35 DFW 320 150   3  67 D
DL 2465 14:40 ATL 321 192 6 D
DL 2465 14:40 ATL 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 1471 14:53 DTW 717 110 23 D
DL 2117 14:53 DTW 717 110 1  45 7 D
DL 1207 15:10 MSP 320 150 6 D
DL 1207 15:10 MSP 717 110 1  45 7 D
NK 414 15:12 LAS 32A 182 1  4567 D
NK 1294 RSW 15:24 319 145 1  4567 D
DL3 5358 15:25 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA3 6176 PHL 15:27 ER4 50 1234567 D
LF 3602 IND PIT 15:30 ERJ 30 12345 7 D

AA3 6176 15:54 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
LF 3602 16:05 IND PIT ERJ 30 12345 7 D
NK 1295 16:16 TPA 319 145 1  4567 D

AA4 3066 ORD 16:16 CR7 63 1 345 7 D
AA4 3087 ORD 16:16 CR7 63  2   6 D
NK 1395 FLL 16:19 319 145  2 4  7 D
DL2 3991 DTW 16:28 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3991 DTW 16:29 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2455 ATL 16:44 321 192 6 D
DL 2455 ATL 16:45 321 192 12345 7 D

DL3 5345 BOS 16:55 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL3 4666 LGA 16:59 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2625 MSP 17:00 320 150 12345 7 D
NK 1848 MCO 17:01 319 145   3  6 D
DL2 3991 17:19 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3991 17:19 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
AS 366 SEA 17:20 739 181 4 D
AS 366 SEA 17:20 73J 181 123 567 D
AA 2282 CLT 17:24 319 128 1 D

AAA 5697 CLT 17:33 CR9 75    4  7 D
AAA 5697 CLT 17:33 CR7 63   3 5  D
AA 2282 CLT 17:37 319 128 2 D
DL3 5360 17:40 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL3 4666 17:50 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA 869 DFW 17:52 319 128 1234567 D
AA 2282 CLT 18:00 319 128 6 D
DL 2625 18:00 MSP 320 150 12345 7 D
DL 2455 18:02 ATL 321 192 6 D



DL 2455 18:02 ATL 321 192 12345 7 D
AAA 5697 18:03 CLT CR9 75    4  7 D
AAA 5697 18:03 CLT CR7 63   3 5  D
AA4 3066 18:19 ORD CR7 63 1 345 7 D
AS 367 18:30 SEA 739 181 4 D
AS 367 18:30 SEA 73J 181 123 567 D
AA 869 18:32 DFW 319 128   345 7 D
F9 930 RSW 18:45 320 180 5 D
F9 930 RSW 18:45 32N 194 1 D
F9 930 RSW 18:48 32N 194 6 D
F9 2050 LAS 18:57 321 230 4 D
F9 1127 19:30 MCO 320 180 5 D
F9 1127 19:30 MCO 32N 194 1 D
F9 1127 19:33 MCO 32N 194 6 D
DL 2185 ATL 19:43 321 192 6 D
DL 2185 ATL 19:44 321 192 12345 7 D
F9 2051 19:52 LAS 321 230 4 D
NK 1848 MCO 20:43 319 145 1   5  D
F9 434 DEN 20:54 32N 194    4  7 D

AA4 3241 ORD 21:08 CR7 63 1 345 7 D
DL 2266 DTW 21:20 321 192 6 D
NK 509 LAS 21:23 319 145 23 D

AA3 6121 PHL 21:25 ER4 50 1234567 D
AA 667 PHX 21:28 320 150 1234567 D
DL3 5174 LGA 21:28 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3853 SLC 21:35 E7W 73 1234567 D
DL 1516 MSP 21:37 321 192 6 D
DL 1516 MSP 21:38 321 192 1234  7 D
F9 435 21:39 DEN 32N 194    4  7 D
DL 1516 MSP 21:39 717 110 5 D
NK 1296 TPA 22:41 319 145 1  4567 D
AA 1234 DFW 23:12 321 187 1234567 D
NK 509 LAS 23:26 32A 182 1  4567 D

AA2 3574 MIA 23:34 E75 76 1234567 D
DL 2266 DTW 23:39 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 2930 ATL 23:57 321 192 6 D
AA 1072 CLT 23:58 320 150 5 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA3 6188 05:40 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
AA 827 06:03 CLT 320 150 6 D
AA 827 06:05 CLT 319 128 12345 7 D
AA 2621 06:28 DFW 321 187 1234567 D

AA2 3969 06:45 MIA E75 76 1234567 D
AA 464 06:54 PHX 320 150 1234567 D

AA4 3180 08:00 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
AAA 5069 CLT 08:53 CR9 75 1  456 D
AA2 4283 ORD 09:07 ER4 50 12 4567 D
AA3 6104 PHL 09:15 ER4 50 2 D
AAA 5122 PHL 09:16 CR9 75   3   7 D
AAA 5122 PHL 09:43 CR9 75 1  45  D
AA3 6081 09:45 PHL ER4 50  2   6 D
AAA 5038 09:46 PHL CR9 75 1 345 7 D
AA 1735 DFW 10:17 319 128 1  45  D

AAA 5044 10:25 CLT CR9 75 1  456 D
AA2 4283 10:40 ORD ER4 50 12 4567 D
AA 1735 10:58 DFW 319 128 12345 7 D

AAA 5549 CLT 11:29 CR7 63 1234567 D
AAA 5549 12:00 CLT CR7 63 1234567 D
AA 2581 DFW 13:16 320 150 1234567 D
AA 2082 PHX 13:46 320 150 12345 7 D
AA 1460 14:15 PHX 320 150 12345 7 D
AA 1506 14:35 DFW 320 150 12 45  D
AA 2255 14:35 DFW 320 150   3  67 D

AA3 6176 PHL 15:27 ER4 50 1234567 D
AA3 6176 15:54 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3066 ORD 16:16 CR7 63 1 345 7 D
AA4 3087 ORD 16:16 CR7 63  2   6 D
AA 2282 CLT 17:24 319 128 1 D

AAA 5697 CLT 17:33 CR9 75    4  7 D
AAA 5697 CLT 17:33 CR7 63   3 5  D
AA 2282 CLT 17:37 319 128 2 D
AA 869 DFW 17:52 319 128 1234567 D
AA 2282 CLT 18:00 319 128 6 D

AAA 5697 18:03 CLT CR9 75    4  7 D
AAA 5697 18:03 CLT CR7 63   3 5  D
AA4 3066 18:19 ORD CR7 63 1 345 7 D
AA 869 18:32 DFW 319 128   345 7 D

AA4 3241 ORD 21:08 CR7 63 1 345 7 D
AA3 6121 PHL 21:25 ER4 50 1234567 D
AA 667 PHX 21:28 320 150 1234567 D
AA 1234 DFW 23:12 321 187 1234567 D

AA2 3574 MIA 23:34 E75 76 1234567 D
AA 1072 CLT 23:58 320 150 5 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - American Airlines

December 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Air Canada

December 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AS 366 SEA 17:20 739 181 4 D
AS 366 SEA 17:20 73J 181 123 567 D
AS 367 18:30 SEA 739 181 4 D
AS 367 18:30 SEA 73J 181 123 567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines

December 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL 2705 05:30 DTW 321 192 1234567 D
DL 2723 06:00 ATL 321 192 1234567 D

DL3 5130 06:10 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1210 06:55 MSP 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 2466 07:20 ATL 321 192 6 D
DL 2466 07:20 ATL 321 192 12345 7 D

DL2 3500 07:35 SLC E7W 73 1234567 D
DL3 5130 07:45 LGA CR9 76 7 D
DL 2688 DTW 08:40 319 126 1234  7 D

DL2 4093 DTW 08:50 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 5404 DTW 08:50 CR9 76 5 D
DL 1536 MSP 08:54 717 110 6 D
DL 1536 MSP 08:54 319 126 12345 7 D

DL2 3961 09:35 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL3 5404 09:35 DTW CR9 76 5 D
DL 2688 09:40 DTW 319 126 1234  7 D

DL3 4771 LGA 09:40 CR9 76 7 D
DL3 5130 09:50 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL 1536 09:54 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 1536 09:54 MSP 319 126 12345 7 D

DL3 4771 LGA 09:54 CR9 76 12345 D
DL 2446 ATL 10:05 320 150 2 D
DL 2446 ATL 10:06 320 150 6 D
DL 2446 ATL 10:07 320 150 1 345 7 D

DL3 4771 LGA 10:30 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 4771 10:39 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL3 5344 BOS 10:57 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL3 5344 BOS 11:06 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2446 11:07 ATL 320 150 1234567 D
DL 2275 MSP 11:38 319 126 3 D
DL 2275 MSP 11:38 320 150 12 45 7 D

DL3 5353 11:42 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL3 5353 12:00 BOS CR9 76 6 D
DL 2275 12:45 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 2275 12:45 MSP 319 126 3 D
DL 2275 12:45 MSP 320 150 12 45 7 D

DL2 4168 DTW 12:45 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 5173 13:00 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL 2286 DTW 13:10 717 110 1  45 7 D
DL 2465 ATL 13:28 321 192 6 D
DL 2465 ATL 13:29 321 192 12345 7 D

DL2 4168 13:30 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL 1471 DTW 13:40 717 110 23 D

DL3 4666 LGA 13:52 CR9 76 6 D
DL 1207 MSP 13:56 320 150 6 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Delta Air Lines

December 2021

From To



DL 698 MSP 13:58 717 110 1  45 7 D
DL3 4780 LGA 14:25 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2465 14:40 ATL 321 192 6 D
DL 2465 14:40 ATL 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 1471 14:53 DTW 717 110 23 D
DL 2117 14:53 DTW 717 110 1  45 7 D
DL 1207 15:10 MSP 320 150 6 D
DL 1207 15:10 MSP 717 110 1  45 7 D

DL3 5358 15:25 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3991 DTW 16:28 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3991 DTW 16:29 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2455 ATL 16:44 321 192 6 D
DL 2455 ATL 16:45 321 192 12345 7 D

DL3 5345 BOS 16:55 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL3 4666 LGA 16:59 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2625 MSP 17:00 320 150 12345 7 D

DL2 3991 17:19 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3991 17:19 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL3 5360 17:40 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL3 4666 17:50 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2625 18:00 MSP 320 150 12345 7 D
DL 2455 18:02 ATL 321 192 6 D
DL 2455 18:02 ATL 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 2185 ATL 19:43 321 192 6 D
DL 2185 ATL 19:44 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 2266 DTW 21:20 321 192 6 D

DL3 5174 LGA 21:28 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3853 SLC 21:35 E7W 73 1234567 D
DL 1516 MSP 21:37 321 192 6 D
DL 1516 MSP 21:38 321 192 1234  7 D
DL 1516 MSP 21:39 717 110 5 D
DL 2266 DTW 23:39 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 2930 ATL 23:57 321 192 6 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 1126 MCO 09:09 32N 194 6 D
F9 1126 MCO 09:24 32N 194 5 D
F9 1126 MCO 09:29 32N 194 1 D
F9 931 09:54 RSW 32N 194 6 D
F9 931 10:09 RSW 32N 194 5 D
F9 931 10:14 RSW 32N 194 1 D
F9 2522 TPA 10:14 32N 194 6 D
F9 2523 10:59 TPA 32N 194 6 D
F9 2050 LAS 11:44 32N 194 7 D
F9 2051 12:29 LAS 32N 194 7 D
F9 930 RSW 18:45 320 180 5 D
F9 930 RSW 18:45 32N 194 1 D
F9 930 RSW 18:48 32N 194 6 D
F9 2050 LAS 18:57 321 230 4 D
F9 1127 19:30 MCO 320 180 5 D
F9 1127 19:30 MCO 32N 194 1 D
F9 1127 19:33 MCO 32N 194 6 D
F9 2051 19:52 LAS 321 230 4 D
F9 434 DEN 20:54 32N 194    4  7 D
F9 435 21:39 DEN 32N 194    4  7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Frontier Airlines

December 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Allegiant Air

December 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

LF 3601 PIT IND 09:00 ERJ 30 12345 D
LF 3601 09:35 PIT IND ERJ 30 12345 D
LF 3601 PIT IND 10:55 ERJ 30 7 D
LF 3601 11:30 PIT IND ERJ 30 7 D
LF 3604 BNA IND 11:50 ERJ 30 6 D
LF 3606 12:45 IND PIT ERJ 30 6 D
LF 3602 IND PIT 15:30 ERJ 30 12345 7 D
LF 3602 16:05 IND PIT ERJ 30 12345 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Contour Airlines

December 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

NK 1255 06:00 PHX 32A 182 1  4567 D
NK 529 06:30 MCO 319 145 1 3 56 D
NK 1396 08:00 FLL 319 145  2 4  7 D
NK 1848 MCO 08:09 319 145  2 4  7 D
NK 529 09:05 MCO 319 145  2 4  7 D
NK 642 11:15 LAX 319 145 1234567 D
NK 647 LAX 12:16 319 145 1234567 D
NK 414 13:15 LAS 319 145 23 D
NK 1293 13:30 RSW 319 145 1  4567 D
NK 1254 PHX 14:08 32A 182 1  4567 D
NK 414 15:12 LAS 32A 182 1  4567 D
NK 1294 RSW 15:24 319 145 1  4567 D
NK 1295 16:16 TPA 319 145 1  4567 D
NK 1395 FLL 16:19 319 145  2 4  7 D
NK 1848 MCO 17:01 319 145   3  6 D
NK 1848 MCO 20:43 319 145 1   5  D
NK 509 LAS 21:23 319 145 23 D
NK 1296 TPA 22:41 319 145 1  4567 D
NK 509 LAS 23:26 32A 182 1  4567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Spirit Airlines

December 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Sun Country Airlines

December 2021

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse
UAW 3762 05:15 ORD CRJ 50 7 C
UAR 3507 06:00 EWR E70 70 12345 C
UAW 3725 06:20 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3996 07:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3761 08:00 IAD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5599 08:00 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
UAR 3506 EWR 08:06 E7W 70 4 C
UAR 3506 EWR 08:22 E7W 70 3 C
UAR 3506 EWR 08:22 E70 70  2  5  C
UAW 3994 08:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5890 08:45 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3768 08:55 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
UAR 3429 09:40 EWR E7W 70 34 C
UAR 3429 09:40 EWR E70 70 12  5  C
UA3 4707 ORD 10:01 E7W 70 1234567 C
UAR 3614 EWR 10:19 E70 70 1 C
UA3 5431 10:37 ORD E7W 70 1234567 C
UAR 3614 EWR 10:45 E70 70 4 C
UA3 5715 10:45 DEN CR7 70 1234567 C
UAR 3614 EWR 10:50 E7W 70 6 C
UAR 3614 EWR 10:50 E70 70   3 5  C
UAR 3614 EWR 11:15 E70 70 2 C
UAR 3415 ORD 11:32 E70 70 7 C
UAR 3564 12:10 EWR E7W 70 6 C
UAR 3564 12:10 EWR E70 70 4 C
UAR 3564 12:10 EWR E70 70  2    7 C
UAR 3564 12:15 EWR E70 70 5 C
UAR 3564 12:15 EWR E70 70 3 C
UAR 3564 12:15 EWR E70 70 1 C
UAW 3731 12:15 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 4723 DEN 13:31 E7W 70 1234567 C
UA3 5608 14:15 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
UA3 5586 IAH 14:39 E7W 70 67 C
UA3 5586 IAH 15:00 E7W 70 12345 C
UA3 5280 15:15 DEN E7W 70 67 C
UA3 5646 ORD 15:27 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5280 15:36 DEN E7W 70 1  4   C
UA3 5280 15:45 DEN E7W 70  23 5  C
UAR 3630 EWR 16:39 E7W 70 12345 C
UAR 3630 EWR 16:51 E7W 70 7 C
UA3 5376 17:08 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3618 17:15 EWR E7W 70 12345 C
UAW 3885 ORD 17:29 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3618 17:30 EWR E7W 70 7 C
UAW 3809 IAD 18:39 CRJ 50 1234567 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - United Airlines

December 2021

From To



UAW 3742 ORD 19:00 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5896 DEN 19:10 CR7 70 1234567 C
UAR 3480 EWR 19:48 E7W 70 7 C
UAR 3480 EWR 19:48 E70 70 23 C
UAR 3480 EWR 19:58 E70 70 1  4   C
UAW 4007 ORD 20:32 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3574 20:35 EWR E7W 70 7 C
UAR 3574 20:35 EWR E70 70 1234 C
UA3 5847 IAH 20:56 E7W 70 1234567 C
UA3 5525 DEN 21:06 E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3849 ORD 21:17 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3806 ORD 22:05 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3556 EWR 23:06 E70 70 7 C
UAR 3556 EWR 23:17 E70 70 1234 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 5630 05:15 BNA 73W 143 6 C
WN 5646 05:30 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 474 06:00 PHX LGB 73W 143 12345 C
WN 103 06:05 MCO SAT 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5660 06:05 MCO DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 6165 06:05 HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 395 06:10 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 6088 06:10 LAS BZN 73W 143 7 C
WN 944 06:45 BWI ALB 73W 143 6 C
WN 2992 06:45 PHX LAS 73H 175 7 C
WN 1717 07:00 FLL 73W 143 12345 7 C
WN 4592 07:00 LAS SNA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6012 07:00 TPA HOU 73W 143 7 C
WN 4015 07:05 ATL LGA 73H 175 6 C
WN 5366 07:05 RSW 73W 143 7 C
WN 6041 07:15 BWI LGA 73W 143 7 C
WN 1519 07:55 PHX SAN 73W 143 6 C
WN 4029 08:00 STL 73W 143 6 C
WN 5651 08:00 LAS GEG 73W 143 6 C
WN 254 09:25 MCO LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 4917 TPA 09:25 7M8 175 7 C
WN 2608 09:50 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4945 10:00 ATL HOU 73W 143 7 C
WN 4917 10:15 BNA DAL 7M8 175 7 C
WN 4410 10:20 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4259 DEN 10:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 4603 10:35 DAL BHM 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2649 10:40 RSW 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2001 RSW 11:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 4262 11:15 DEN RNO 73W 143 6 C
WN 3615 BWI MCO 11:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 4068 AUS BWI 11:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 1994 11:35 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 4882 11:50 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 3615 12:00 DEN TUS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4068 12:00 FLL ATL 73W 143 6 C
WN 4957 PHX BNA 12:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 366 MCO 12:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4957 13:00 TPA ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 382 ATL BNA 13:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4234 13:25 DCA HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5643 PHX 13:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3897 LAX PHX 14:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5643 14:10 DCA MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 5677 DEN 14:15 73H 175 12345 C
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WN 3128 DEN 14:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 5986 ONT LAS 14:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 3897 14:35 MCO BWI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4444 14:35 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5411 DAL STL 14:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5988 15:00 PHX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3128 15:05 DAL MCI 73H 175 7 C
WN 1221 15:15 LAS SJC 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3281 MIA STL 15:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 4964 LAS ATL 15:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 3281 15:50 DAL PDX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3499 MCO 15:50 73H 175 6 C
WN 4130 MSY DAL 15:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 4964 16:00 DCA HOU 73W 143 6 C
WN 290 BNA DCA 16:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 682 RSW 16:05 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4918 DAL 16:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2672 ATL DAL 16:35 73H 175 7 C
WN 2828 MCO 16:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3499 16:40 LAS PDX 73H 175 6 C
WN 5520 16:40 PHX PDX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4830 RNO LAS 16:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 290 16:55 TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 682 16:55 BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 851 SRQ DCA 17:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4918 17:05 ATL RDU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2828 17:10 STL LGA 73W 143 7 C
WN 4666 HOU DCA 17:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 1787 ATL RSW 17:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 2672 17:20 BNA TPA 73H 175 7 C
WN 4830 17:20 BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 5064 LGB PHX 17:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 5312 17:20 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 4666 17:45 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 3112 SAT TPA 17:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3799 BZN DEN 17:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 5064 17:55 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 851 18:05 BNA DAL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1787 18:10 PHX 73H 175 7 C
WN 2815 STL 18:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4105 AUS ATL 18:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 3804 18:25 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 3112 18:45 STL OMA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4105 18:45 DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 2815 18:50 LAS COS 73W 143 7 C
WN 1236 FLL 19:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 5740 DCA MCO 19:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4136 DAL MCO 19:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5558 ATL FLL 20:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3820 SAT BNA 20:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 2096 MCO RSW 20:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 6029 TPA 20:50 73W 143 6 C



WN 561 ONT LAS 21:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3104 BWI TPA 21:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 4172 MSY BNA 21:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 1538 BWI 21:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 3011 SAV BWI 21:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6058 FLL 21:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 6239 BNA 22:05 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5544 SAN DEN 22:15 73H 175 6 C
WN 263 LAS 22:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 3595 BWI MCO 22:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4427 DEN PHX 22:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 1854 HOU PHX 22:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 748 HOU 22:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 6237 BUR DEN 22:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 507 HOU 23:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 239 SAT DEN 23:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 1382 PDX PHX 23:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2497 AUS MCO 23:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 3245 IAH LAS 23:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 6152 SBA LAS 23:55 73W 143 12345 C






























